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Dear WORLD SHOOTING PARA SPORT friends, 
It is our great pleasure to invite you to take partat the 

 

Grand Prix Novi Sad WSPS 2021 - Republic of Serbia 
 

…Which will be held from July 01st to July 04th 2021 in the city of Novi Sad. Competitions will be held on two 

separate venues : 

1. Air-Weapon Shooting Range(for air-rifle and air-pistol events) equipped with 30 Sius-Ascor electronic 

targets - Address: Novosadskog sajma 60 - Sports Centre “Sajmište”, Novi Sad, Serbia; 

2. 50m Small-bore Shooting range with 30 Sius-Ascor electronic targets and 25m Pistol Range with 10 

Sius-Ascor electronic targets - Address: Put Šajkaškog odreda 1a, Novi Sad, Serbia. 

 

 
Events: R1-R9  Categories: Men 
 P1-P4    Women 
  
 
 
      
Starting fee: 30 € per shooter/per event 

 

Information: 

- Transportation from the official hotel tothe shooting ranges 10€per person/per day, 

- Transportationfrom the Airport to official hotel and back to Airport is 40€/per person, 

- Qualifications and Finals will be held on the electronic target system SIUS-ASCOR, 

- All propositions are in order with the ISSF and WSPS Rules and Regulations, 

- PI Classification will be conducted on the 30th of June from 10AM to 5PM and on 1st of July 

from 8:30AM to 12:30PM on the 50m range, 

- ALL PAYMENTS ARE TO BE MADE TO THE ORGANIZING COMMITE UTILL 15th June 2021, 

- Please note that the hotel accommodation prices may vary slightly. 

 

 

SHOOTING CLUB 

"NOVI SAD 1790" 

Adress: Put Šajkaškog odreda 1a 

21000 Novi Sad 

Postaladress: 

Novosadskog Sajma60                                           

IBAN:RS35340000001101122202 

SWIFT: GIBAR22 
e-mail:ns1790@gmail.com 

www.novisad1790.org 

tel/fax:+381-21- 522- 954 

 



GRAND PRIX NOVI SAD WSPS 2021 

Preliminary Entry Form 

This form must be returned till May 16th, 2021 

1. PARTICIPANTS 

Country Contact address Tel, fax, E-mail 

   
 

 

Transport from airport YES NO 

Fligh number Arrivals Depature 

   

   

2. ACCOMODATION (You will pay to the organizing committee) 
Accommodation Rooms Price 

including 
breakfast 

Reservation 
Number of 
rooms 

Number of 
nights 

Number of 
persons 

From-Untill 

Hotel  
PARK***** 
/per night, per 
room/ 

Single      

Double      

/      

Hotel PARK*****, Novi Sad 
http://www.starwoodhotels.com/sheraton/property/overview/index.html?propertyID=4854 

1/1 standard room…………………………….......80 € 

1/2 standard room………………………………..100 €   (50 € per person), 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.starwoodhotels.com/sheraton/property/overview/index.html?propertyID=4854


GRAND PRIX NOVI SAD WSPS 2021 
 

FIRE ARMS DECLARATION Please return by June 01st 2021 

Name of federation Nation 

Contact person Phone 

E-mail Fax 

 

 Surname, Name Gun Manufacturer Number Caliber 

1.      

      

2.      

      

3.      

      

4.      

      

5.      

      

6.      

      

7.      

      

8.      

      

9.      

      

10.  
    

    

 
 
Weapon’s tax: The fee is 30€ per list of guns (maximum of three guns per one person/list). 
 
 
Signature:__________________ 
 

 
Organizing Committee: 
 
Phone: +381 64 659 71 45 (Dragan Marković) 
  +381 63 608 045 (Goran Stojadinović) 
  +381 62 799 179 (Iva Silić) 
 
E-mail: ns1790@gmail.com 

d.markovic@serbianshooting.rs 
 
Fax:  +381 21 522 954 
Web:  www.ns1790.com 

www.serbianshooting.rs 

 
Fax Organizing Committee at +381 21 522-954 or e-mail to: ns1790@gmail.com 

mailto:ns1790@gmail.com
mailto:d.markovic@serbianshooting.rs
http://www.ns1790.com/
http://www.serbianshooting.rs/
mailto:ns1790@gmail.com


GRAND PRIX NOVI SAD 2021 
Final Entry Form 

This form must be returned utill June 1st, 2021 
 

• National (Club) Team:_______________________ 

• Team leader:________________________________ 

• Rifle coach:_________________________________ 

• Pistol coach:________________________________ 

 

 Name Surname R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 P1 P2 P3 P4 

1.                

2.                

3.                

4.                

5.                

6.                

7.                

8.                

9.                

10.                

11.                

12.                

13.                

14.                

15.                

16.                

17.                

18.                

19.                

20.                
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